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BCA Programme Coordinator- Mr. Mohd. Haleem 

Email Id: haleem@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919452700202 

BCA Second Year Group-1 Mr. Wasim Khan +919839926951 wasimkh@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group-2 Mr. Tabrez Khan +919450463647 tabrez@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group-3 
Mr. Qazi Saeed 

Ahmad 
+918707674215 qsahmad@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group-4 
Mr. Sudheer Kumar 

Singh 
+919044012807 sudheer@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group-5 Mr. Anwar Bari +919897114874 anwarbari@iul.ac.in 

BCA Second Year Group-6 
Dr. Ahmad Neyaz 

Khan 
+919027759825 ankhan@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group-1 
Mr. Malik Shahzad 

Ahmad Iqbal 
+919335678148 mshiqbal@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group-2 Mrs. Nashra Javed +918604949379 nashra@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group-3 Dr. Tasneem Ahmed +919548443915 tasneema@iul.ac.in 

BCA Third Year Group-4 Mr. Arshad Ali +919453439316 arshad@iul.ac.in 

MCA Programme Coordinator- Dr. Mohd. Muqeem 

Email Id: muqeem@iul.ac.in Contact No.- +919450022699 

MCA Second Year G-1 
Dr. Sandeep Kumar 

Nayak 
+919935513331 sknayak@iul.ac.in 

MCA Second Year G-2 Mr. Farooq Ahmad +919569040631   farooqa@iul.ac.in  
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